Collaborative Writing Project

Course Name
Group Members:

Date____________

Team Member Evaluation

Group Member’s Name_________________________________________________









   Low


   High

Planning






1
2
3
4
5

· Contributed to planning

· Followed through on responsibilities

· Met deadlines

Research






1
2
3
4
5

· Contributed to research

· Consulted appropriate sources

· Presented research in a useful way

Writing







1
2
3
4
5

· Contributed to writing

· Used appropriate style and grammar

· Provided useful feedback on peer review

Group Meetings





1
2
3
4
5

· Contributed to group meetings

· Was respectful of group members’ time

· Took on varied and challenging roles

Additional Comments
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